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Date: 2018-08-11

Organiser: Vargarda CK

Number of km: 42,5 km

Averange speed of winner: 47,4 km/h
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Team/UCI-id Lastname

BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM

10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN

10005498264 BLAAK
10004779252 PIETERS
10009487085 DIDERIKSEN
10004616574 CANUEL
10005669935 MAIJERUS

TEAM SUNWEB

10006605680 BRAND
10006456443 KIRCHMANN
10009749894 LABOUS
10008684312 MACKALJ
10009637134 MATHIESEN
10006131693 RIVERA

CERVELO - BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM

10006326202 LEPISTO
10006919619 MOOLMAN-PASIO
10008683807 LUDWIG
10009773035 KOPPENBURG
10007971562 DUYCK
10015197456 JORGENSEN
CANYON // SRAM RACING
10054395762 ERATH
10006881122 CECCHINI
10008965814 KLEIN
10002059414 WORRACK
10008130503 BARNES
10004596770 CROMWELL
WIGGLE HIGH5
10004602935 BRENNAUER
10004597881 FAHLIN
10002919175 WILD
10005540906 CORDON RAGOT
10008789695 ARCHIBALD
10006180193 EDMONDSON

—— WOMEN'’S

—= WORLDTOUR

Firstname
DLT

Anna
Chantal
Amy
Amalie
Karol-Ann
Christine
SUN
Lucinda
Leah
Juliette
Floortje
Pernille
Coryn

CBT

Lotta Pauliina
Ashleigh
Cecilie Uttrup
Clara
Ann-Sophie
Emma Cecilie N
CSR

Tanja

Elena

Lisa

Trixi

Alice
Tiffany
WHT

Lisa

Emilia
Kirsten
Audrey
Katie
Annette

Time Gap
0:53:07,8
0:53:23,8 -0:16,0
0:53:54,8 -0:47,0
0:54:33,0 -1:25,2

DNF

DNF
0:54:49,8 -1:42,0

sO7EbEN

Véargarda

16.4km
00:19:28

00:18:35

00:19:31

00:19:53

00:19:20

31.9km
00:39:04

00:38:58

00:39:23

00:39:53

00:40:00
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WAOWDEALS PRO CYCLING TEAM

10009894485 KOREVAAR
10007968936 KOSTER
10008685423 MARKUS
10003114488 VOS
10009402617 ROWE
10007969037 ROOIJAKKERS

MITCHELTON SCOTT

10009457076 ROY
10009115253 MANLY
10007227490 ALLEN
10005763194 ELVIN
10014838556 KENNEDY

TEAM VIRTU CYCLING

10005886365 GUARISCHI
10050049152 MALLING SIGGAARD
10006436336 PAWLOWSKA
10007520110 KROGER
10004631732 SCHMIDT
10010966135 NORMAN HANSEN

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

10006579715 BIANNIC
10039854755 GARCIA CANELLAS
10008601860 GONZALEZ BLANCO
10004520079 JASINSKA
10007342476 NEYLAN
10008651168 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ

BTC CITY LJUBLJANA

10003454392 BATAGELJ
10006412589 BUJAK
10008676228 IAKOVENKO
10010200946 BOOGAARD
10008681581 LECHNER

TEAM TIBCO -SILICON VALLEY BANK

10007199707 DREXEL CLOUTHIER
10008939138 BRUDERER COFINO
10010616834 CHAPMAN
10009686038 JACKSON
10009991586 MALSEED
10055839042 NEWSOM

—— WOMEN'’S

—= WORLDTOUR

WAD
Jeanne
Anouska
Riejanne
Marianne
Danielle
Pauliena
MTS
Sarah
Alexandra
Jessica
Gracie
Lucy

TVC
Barbara
Christina
Katarzyna
Mieke
Trine
Louise
MoV

Aude
Margarita Victc
Alicia
Malgorzata
Rachel
Lourdes
BTC

Polona
Eugenia
Anastasiia
Maaike
Corinna

TIB

Ingrid

Marie Nicolle
Brodie
Alison
Shannon
Emily

0:55:02,5

DNF
0:55:37,4

0:56:02,5

DNF

DNF

0:56:14,3

0:56:21,8

0:56:29,5

-1:54,7

-2:29,6

-2:54,7

-3:06,5

-3:14,0

-3:21,7

sO7EbEN

Véargarda

00:19:58

00:20:31

00:18:35

00:19:36

00:19:36

00:19:46

00:40:15

00:40:48

00:40:50

00:41:04

00:41:18

00:41:39



12

13

14

15

16

17

171
172
173
174
175
176

71
72
73
74
75
76

91
92
93
94
95
96

111
112
113
114
115
116

151
152
153
154
155

101
102
103
104
105

ucli

—— WOMEN'’S

—= WORLDTOUR

COGEAS - METTLER PRO CYCLING TEAM CGS

10001441139 ZABELINSKAYA
10014629705 NOVOLODSKAYA

10010179021 KASENOVA
10007739974 BADYKOVA
10006503832 OSHURKOVA

10007704309 CHRISTFOROU

ALE CIPPOLINI
10005781584 HOSKING

10003220582 RAGAZINSKIENE

10006880819 TREVISI

10003266456 KNETEMANN

10007524453 PALADIN

10009857103 SWINKELS
VALCAR PBM

10007278822 CONFALONIERI

10010182657 BALSAMO
10015660026 CONSONNI
10010753947 PERSICO
10008635610 SANGUINETI
10011143260 CAVALLI

Olga
Maria
Karina
Gulnaz
Elizaveta
Antri
ALE
Chloe
Daiva
Anna
Roxane
Soraya
Karlijn
VAL
Maria Giulia
Elisa
Chiara
Silvia
llaria
Marta

FDJ NOUVELLE - AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOI FD)J

10007126551 GILLOW
10005971645 KITCHEN
10009817895 RICHIOUD
10005862622 SLIK
10007127258 TENNIGLO
10009877008 GROSSETETE

HITEC PRODUCTS - BIRK SPORT

10011047573 ANDERSEN
10013943833 SOLVANG
10004735806 KESSLER
10007874057 HEINE
10006875765 THORSEN

ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM
10010713228 ALZINI
10010660785 BERTIZZOLO

10015336387 PATERNOSTER

10015331337 PIRRONE
10007980454 VIECELI

Shara
Lauren
Greta
Rozanne
Moniek
Maélle
HPU
Susanne
Julie
Nina
Vita
Thea

ASA
Martina
Sofia
Letizia
Elena
Lara

0:57:18,6

DNF

0:57:19,7

0:57:27,2

DNF

0:57:40,4

DNF

0:57:47,7

0:59:18,1
DNF

-4:10,8

-4:11,9

-4:19,4

-4:32,6

-4:39,9

-6:10,3

sO7EbEN

Véargarda

00:19:28

00:20:36

00:20:10

00:20:05

00:19:35

00:20:29

00:41:54

00:41:51

00:42:01

00:41:58

00:42:01

00:42:59



